
NPSPAC Notifications 
Name Agency Email 
Stacy Bonnerman Kandiyohi County 3501@co.kandiyohi.mn.us
Beryl Wernberg Betrami County Sheriffs Communications beryl.wernberg@co.beltrami.mn.us
Butch Gillum City of Bloomington bgillum@ci.bloomington.mn.us
Blaine Hentz Wabasha County bhentz@co.wabasha.mn.us
Dan Nohr Motorola cdn022@email.mot.com
Dan Bullock Metro Transit dan.bullock@metc.state.mn.us
Dave Pagel MN APCO Frequency Coordinator Dave Pagel@state.mn.us
Dave Thomson Rochester Plice Department dthomson@ci.rochester.mn.us
Rick Freshwater Olmsted County Sheriffs Office freshwater.rick@co.olmsted.mn.us
Gary Nyberg Metro Transit gary.nyberg@metc.state.mn.us
Gelle Daniel Mayo Clinic gelle.daniel@mayo.edu
Greg Howell Wright County Sheriffs Office greg.howell@co.wright.mn.us
Bruce Hegernes St Loius County Sheriffs Communications hegrenesb@co.st-louis.mn.us

MN Cheifs of Police Association info@mnchiefs.org
MN Sheriffs Association info@mnsheriffs.org

Jim Mohn Minnesota Dept  of Transportation James Mohn@state.mn.us
Jerry Huettll City of Makato jhuettl@city.mankato.mn.us
Jim Jagow Minnesota Dept of Health jim.jagow@state.mn.us
Joe Glaccum North Ambulance joe.glaccum@northmemorial.com
John Olson Sherburne County  john.olson@co.sherburne.mn.us
John Tonding Anoka County  john.tonding@co.anoka.mn.us
Jill Rohret Metropolitan Emergency Services Board  jrohret@mn-mesb.org
King Fund Hennepin County Sheriffs Communications king.fung@co.hennepin.mn.us
Mark Nelson State of MN Office of Enterprise Technologies mark.nelson@state.mn.us
Michele Tuchner Minnesota State Partol  michele.tuchner@state.mn.us
Mark Raquet City of Minnetonka  mraquet@eminnetonka.com
Pat Medure Itasca County Sheriff  pat.medure@co.itasca.mn.us
Peter Sauter Carver County Sheriffs Communications  psauter@co.carver.mn.us
R Carlson City of Hopkins rjscanlon@hopkinsmn.com
Rodney Olsen City of Minneapolis  rodney.olson@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
Roger Hand City of Red Wing roger.hand@ci.red-wing.mn.us
Ron Whitehead Department of Public Safety - DECN ron.whitehead@state.mn.us
Scott Wiggins Department of Public Safety - DECN  Scott.Wiggins@state.mn.us
Steve Schoenbauer Carver County Sheriffs Communications  sschoenbauer@co.carver.mn.us
Steve Pott Washington County Sheriffs Office Steve Pott@co.washington.mn.us
Tom Johnson Department of Publice Safety - Statewide Interop Coordinator tom.m.johnson@state.mn.us
Tory Johnson City of Moorhead  Tory Jacobson@ci.moorhead.mn.us
Jeff Nelson PCS Alliance Consulting  jeff.nelson@pscalliance.com
Tim Lee Minnesota Deptment of Transportation tim.lee@state.mn.us 
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